Date in

1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-15
1802-11-16
1802-11-17

1802-11-17
1802-11-17
1802-11-17
1802-11-17
1802-11-17

From
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Worcester
Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

For

Joseph Lewes

R Smith

Colonel Warnford
William Saville

G W Symes

B&P

William Saville & Son
Gordons & Co

W Acraman

W Acraman

Thomas Summerland
To order

Oliver Gammon
Vanten & Bliss

Thomas Williams & Son
John Harrison Esq
Thames & Severn Canal Co
Large & Baldwin

Simon Brown

Walter Couling Maysey
J Schutz Esq

R Boxall

Thomas Lloyd

Mr Brown

Where
Brimscombe
Bicester
Warnford Place nr Highworth
Chalford
Oxford
Wallingford
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Brimscombe
Tetbury
Oxford

Hampton

At Mr Comb's, Windsor
Thames Street, London
Upper Thames Street, London
Fenchurch Street, London

Cargo Tons
1 pipe Orchal

2 casks Sugar

13 bundles & 2 baskets Trees

1 chest Indigo

10 baskets empty Bottles 1
10 lumps Sugar

8 casks Spelter; S, 44 casks Spelter 13
9 Anchors 6
4 Anchors with Iron Stocks; C

6 Anchors with Wooden Stocks; C

6 casks Ironware; TS 1
10 logs Cedar 1
2 puncheons Oil; M

1 basket Paper

1635 sheets Copper 11
1 cask Cider

8 coils Cordage, 2 dozen Blocks, 1 Tarpualin, 5 Sails

3 pack Sheets

9 Share Moulds, 60 bars Iron, 1 bundle Hammered Rods, 4 1
bundles Casement Rods, 3 bundles Braziers Rods, 1 bundle

Hoops, 2 bundles Plate, 6 pieces Plate, 6 Iron Pots, 2 Doors &

Frames, 4 Furnace Doors & Frames, 4 Grates, 4 Stove Hearths

& 4 Grates, 5 Ash Plates, 1 box Tin, 4 Laundry Stoves & 4

Grates, 4 pieces Pipe, 3 Iron ? & 1 Basket

50 long and 50 short Spokes, 1 Basket

1 Tierce
4 hogsheads Cider 1
4 hogsheads Cider 1

4 hogsheads Cider 1

Cwt
10
4
18
1
5
10
9
3
12
10
6
7
17

14

19
19
19

Qtrs Lbs Notes
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1

John Holmes' charge

23
26
21
4
14
20
21
8
22 JH's charge

21 Paid H Jones

7 Grazebrook's charge
26 Grazebrook's charge
14 Grazebrook's charge

7 Grazebrook's charge



